As at 5 pm, 6 November 2025 (Thursday)

Geographical Constituency

Kowloon East
Kowloon East
Kowloon East
Kowloon East

Kowloon East

Name of Nominee Alias
(Surname First)

TANG Ka-piu

LEUNG Sze-wan

NGAN Man-yu

CHEUNG Pui-kong

CHAN Chun-hung

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

2025 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION

NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 24 OCTOBER 2025 - 6 NOVEMBER 2025)

GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

Gender |Occupation

<

L 2 ™

Legislative Council Member
Registered Teacher
Legislative Councillor
District Council Member

Healthtech Engineering Manager

Political Affiliation

The Hong Kong Federation of
Trade Unions

DAB

DAB

Date of Nomination

24/10/2025
30/10/2025
1/11/2025
1/11/2025
4/11/2025

Remarks



